
1.
a. Gross Reported

2. FULLY TAX EXEMPT

3.

4.
*

b. Aviation
*

5. NET GALLONS TAXED

GROSS GALLONS REPORTED

GROSS GALLONS TAXED (1.a-2.j)

b. Large Losses
c. Adjusted (a-b)

d.
e.
f.
g.
h.

a. Losses-Flat %
b. Losses-Actual
c. Federal

i.
j. Total (sum a thru i)

*

*
**

FULLY REFUNDED
a. Agriculture

c. Industrial & Commercial
d. Construction
e. Marine
f. Taxicabs
g. Recreational Vehicles
h. Waste Management
i. Federal
j. Off Road Farm
k. Off Road Non-Farm
l. Mass Transit
m. Aviation
n. Heating Oil
o. Trains
p. Redi-Mix
q. Native Americans
r. Total (sum a thru q)

**
**
**
**
**
**
*
**

a. At Full Rate
b. Aviation
c.
d.
e.
f.
g.
h.
i.
j. Total (a thru i)

The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel.  Therefore, these gallons are not included in 
the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line 1a.

NOTE:

224,482,342
0

224,482,342

GASOLINE HIGHWAY
DIESEL

HIGHWAY
LPG

HIGHWAY
CNG

HIGHWAY
LNG

1,198,661
0

1,198,661

345,458
0

345,458

72,486,879
0

72,486,879

1,515,437 000
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1,515,437

0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

222,966,905 72,486,879 345,458 1,198,661

26,312
0

304,731
0
0

335,205
0

76
15,194

381,328
26,508
47,798

0
0
0

21
727,286

1,864,459

91,855 54
0 0

2,512,217 161
0 0
0 0

8,148 65,869
0 0

502,213 18
812 0

0 0
0 0

289,468 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

674,832 0
51,666 0

4,131,211 66,102

152
0

8,346
0
0
0
0

68,611
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

77,109

221,102,446
1,439,649

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

222,542,095

68,355,668 279,356
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

68,355,668 279,356

1,121,552
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1,121,552

TOTAL
(COMPUTED)

298,537,318
0

298,537,318

1,515,437
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1,515,437

297,021,881

118,373
0

2,825,455
0
0

409,222
0

570,918
16,006

381,328
26,508

337,266
0
0
0

674,853
778,952

6,138,881

290,883,000
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

292,298,671

23,978
0

23,978

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

23,978

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

23,978
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

23,978

YEAR (2 DIGITS):

STATE CODE:

MONTH (2 DIGITS):

ABBREV:

* User Refunds

CNG Tax Rate: 

** Vendor Refunds

MVF Tax Rate:

LPG Tax Rate:

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

20

3

55 WI

MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTION

 

LNG Tax Rate: $0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)



YEAR (2 DIGITS):

STATE CODE:

MONTH (2 DIGITS):

ABBREV:

* User Refunds

CNG Tax Rate: 

** Vendor Refunds

MVF Tax Rate:

LPG Tax Rate:

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

20

3

55 WI

MONTHLY MOTOR FUEL CONSUMPTION

UPLOAD VERSION

LNG Tax Rate: $0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)

1.
a. Gross Reported

2. FULLY TAX EXEMPT

3.

4.
*

b. Aviation
*

5. NET GALLONS TAXED

GROSS GALLONS REPORTED

GROSS GALLONS TAXED (1.a-2.j)

b. Large Losses
c. Adjusted (a-b)

d.
e.
f.
g.
h.

a. Losses-Flat %
b. Losses-Actual
c. Federal

i.
j. Total (sum a thru i)

*

*
**

FULLY REFUNDED
a. Agriculture

c. Industrial & Commercial
d. Construction
e. Marine
f. Taxicabs
g. Recreational Vehicles
h. Waste Management
i. Federal
j. Off Road Farm
k. Off Road Non-Farm
l. Mass Transit
m. Aviation
n. Heating Oil
o. Trains
p. Redi-Mix
q. Native Americans
r. Total (sum a thru q)

**
**
**
**
**
**
*
**

a. At Full Rate
b. Aviation
c.
d.
e.
f.
g.
h.
i.
j. Total (a thru i)

The aviation fuel on Line 5b includes aviation gasoline and jet fuel.  Therefore, these gallons are not included in 
the Gross Gasoline gallons reported on Line 1a.

NOTE:

224,482,342
0

224,482,342

GASOLINE HIGHWAY
DIESEL

HIGHWAY
ALTERNATE

1,568,097
0

1,568,097

72,486,879
0

72,486,879

1,515,437 00
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1,515,437

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

222,966,905 72,486,879 1,568,097

26,312
0

304,731
0
0

335,205
0

76
15,194

381,328
26,508
47,798

0
0
0

21
727,286

1,864,459

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

8,148 65,869
0 0
0 0

812 0
0 0
0 0

289,468 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

51,666 0
350,094 65,869

221,102,446
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

221,102,446

72,136,785 1,502,228
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

72,136,785 1,502,228

TOTAL
(COMPUTED)

298,537,318
0

298,537,318

1,515,437
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1,515,437

297,021,881

26,312
0

304,731
0
0

409,222
0

76
16,006

381,328
26,508

337,266
0
0
0

21
778,952

2,280,422

294,741,459
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

294,741,459


